Datasheet
Airflow Sensors
AWM90000 Series
2 sensing.honeywell.com
Airflow Sensors
AWM90000 Series microbridge mass airflow sensors are available in two versions, mass flow and differential pressure.
The AWM92100V has a flow range of ±200 SCCM with a pressure drop of only 0.49 mbar | 49 Pa | 0.007 psi, typically. The
AWM92200V is a differential pressure version that has a range of ±2 inH2O.

8X 3,05
     [0.12]
Table 4. Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
AWM92100V AWM90000 series amplified airflow sensor, ±200 SCCM flow range
AWM92200V AWM90000 series amplified airflow sensor, ±2.0 inH
2
0 pressure range
Sales and Service
Honeywell serves its customers through
a worldwide network of sales offices,
representatives and distributors. For
application assistance, current
specifications, pricing or name of the
nearest Authorized Distributor, contact
your local sales office or email us at
info.sc@honeywell.com. Visit us on
the Web at sensing.honeywell.com
Phone and Fax:
Asia Pacific +65 6355-2828
 +65 6445-3033 Fax
Europe +44 (0) 1698 481481
 +44 (0) 1698 481676 Fax
Latin America +1-305-805-8188
 +1-305-883-8257 Fax
USA/Canada +1-800-537-6945
 +1-815-235-6847
 +1-815-235-6545 Fax
Sensing and Control
Honeywell
1985 Douglas Drive North
Golden Valley, MN 55422
honeywell.com
32303195-A-EN	IL50
October 2014
© 2014 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
WARRANTY/REMEDY
Honeywell warrants goods of its manufacture as being free of
defective materials and faulty workmanship. Honeywell’s standard
product warranty applies unless agreed to otherwise by Honeywell
in writing; please refer to your order acknowledgement or consult
your local sales office for specific warranty details. If warranted
goods are returned to Honeywell during the period of coverage,
Honeywell will repair or replace, at its option, without charge
those items it finds defective. The foregoing is buyer’s sole
remedy and is in lieu of all other warranties, expressed or
implied, including those of merchantability and fitness for
a particular purpose. In no event shall Honeywell be liable
for consequential, special, or indirect damages.
While we provide application assistance personally, through our
literature and the Honeywell website, it is up to the customer to
determine the suitability of the product in the application.
Specifications may change without notice. The information we
supply is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this printing.
However, we assume no responsibility for its use.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
The following associated literature is available at sensing.honeywell.com:
	 •	Airflow	Products	Line	Guide
	 •	Airflow,	Force	and	Pressure	Sensors	Range	Guide
	 •	Product	Installation	Instructions
     WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety or emergency stop
devices or in any other application where failure of the product
could result in personal injury.
Failure to comply with these instructions could result in
death or serious injury.
     WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION
•	 The	information	presented	in	this	product	sheet	is	for
reference only. Do not use this document as a product